

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish

Attn: Purchasing Department

200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400

Gretna, Louisiana 70053

(Owner to provide name and address of owner)

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements

(Chenevert Road to River Road)

Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB

Proposal No. 50-00115038

(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)

The undersigned bidder hereby declares and represents that she/he; a) has carefully examined and understands the Bidding Documents, b) has not received, relied on, or based his bid on any verbal instructions contrary to the Bidding Documents or any addenda, c) has personally inspected and is familiar with the project site, and hereby proposes to provide all labor, materials, tools, appliances and facilities as required to perform, in a workmanlike manner, all work and services for the construction and completion of the referenced project, all in strict accordance with the Bidding Documents prepared by:

EJES, INC. and dated: June, 2015

(Owner to provide name of entity preparing bidding documents.)

Bidders must acknowledge all addenda. The Bidder acknowledges receipt of the following **ADDENDA:** (Enter the number the Designer has assigned to each of the addenda that the Bidder is acknowledging) Addenda 1 & 2

TOTAL BASE BID: For all work required by the Bidding Documents (including any and all unit prices designated "Base Bid" * but not alternates) the sum of:

Four Million Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty One and no/100----- Dollars (\$ 4,044,841.00)

ALTERNATES: For any and all work required by the Bidding Documents for Alternates including any and all unit prices designated as alternates in the unit price description.

Alternate No. 1 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

NOT APPLICABLE Dollars (\$ _____)

Alternate No. 2 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

NOT APPLICABLE Dollars (\$ _____)

Alternate No. 3 (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

NOT APPLICABLE Dollars (\$ _____)

NAME OF BIDDER: Subterranean Construction, LLC

ADDRESS OF BIDDER: P.O. Box 588

Mandeville, LA 70470

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NUMBER: 34191

NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Evan T. Conravey

TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Member

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER **: 

DATE: January 21, 2016

* The Unit Price Form shall be used if the contract includes unit prices. Otherwise it is not required and need not be included with the form. The number of unit prices that may be included is not limited and additional sheets may be included if needed.

** If someone other than a corporate officer signs for the Bidder/Contractor, a copy of a corporate resolution or other signature authorization shall be required for submission of bid. Failure to include a copy of the appropriate signature authorization, if required, may result in the rejection of the bid unless bidder has complied with La. R.S. 38:2212(B)5.

BID SECURITY in the form of a bid bond, certified check or cashier's check as prescribed by LA RS 38:2218.A is attached to and made a part of this bid.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenover Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Clearing and Grubbing	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
201-01-00100	1	Lump Sum	30,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Removal of Structures and Obstructions	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
202-01-00100	1	Lump Sum	20,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Removal of Asphalt Drives (Variable Thickness) (Including Full Depth Saw Cut along Property Line)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
202-02-02000	140	Square Yard	8.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Removal of Concrete Walks and Drives (Variable Thickness) (Including Full Depth Saw Cut along Property Line)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
202-02-06100	630	Square Yard	9.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ General Excavation	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
203-01-00100	1	Lump Sum	32,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Embankment	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
203-03-00100	1	Lump Sum	86,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Temporary Hay or Straw Bales	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
204-02-00100	432	Each	15.00
			6,480.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Temporary Silt Fencing	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
204-06-00100	1,836	Linear Foot	4,773.60
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Class II Base Course (8" Thick)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
302-02-03000	3,173	Square Yard	29.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Traffic Maintenance Aggregate (Vehicular Measure)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
402-01-00100	500	Cubic Yard	47.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Asphaltic Concrete (Type 3 Wearing Course) (2" Thick)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
502-01-00100(A)	1,475	Ton	106.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Asphaltic Concrete (Type 3 Binder Course) (Variable Thickness, 1 1/2" Thick Minimum)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
502-01-00100(B)	1,008	Ton	103.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Asphaltic Concrete (Type 3 Binder Course) (4" Thick) (Pavement Widening and Turnouts)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
502-01-00100(C)	698	Ton	118.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Cold Planing Asphaltic Pavement (1 1/2" Depth Typical, 3 1/2" Depth at Turnouts and Begin Project and End Project 50' Long Transitions and	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
509-01-00100	9,400	Square Yard	6.00
			56,400.00

Working for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWBF-3

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Pavement Patching (12" Minimum Thickness) (Contingency Item)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
510-01-00200	3,000	Square Yard	104.00
			312,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe (15" RCP)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-03-01000	69	Linear Foot	115.00
			7,935.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe (18" RCP)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-03-01020	216	Linear Foot	115.00
			24,840.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe (24" RCP)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-03-01040	2,003	Linear Foot	120.00
			240,360.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe (30" RCP)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-03-01060	1,333	Linear Foot	152.00
			202,616.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe Arch (30" Equiv. RCPA)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-04-01060	486	Linear Foot	160.00
			77,760.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe Arch (36" Equiv. RCPA)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-04-01080	1,543	Linear Foot	200.00
			308,600.00

wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWBF-4

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe Arch (42" Equiv. RCPA)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-04-01100	2,471	Linear Foot	583,156.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe Arch (60" Equiv. RCPA)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-04-01160	36	Linear Foot	14,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Yard Drain Pipe (15" RPVC) (Contingency)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-07-00600	120	Linear Foot	3,360.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Extension) (12")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-10-01000	7	Linear Foot	1,015.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Extension) (18")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
701-10-01040	12	Linear Foot	1,824.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Brick Junction Boxes (Drop Inlet with Curb) (24" Maximum Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
702-01-00100(A)	15	Each	51,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Brick Junction Boxes (Drop Inlet with Curb) (30" Equiv. Maximum Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
702-01-00100(B)	14	Each	50,400.00

Working for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWBF-5

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Brick Junction Boxes (Drop Inlet with Curb) (36" Equiv. Maximum Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
702-01-00100(C)	10	Each	3,740.00	37,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Brick Junction Boxes (Drop Inlet with Curb) (42" Equiv. Maximum Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
702-01-00100(D)	18	Each	4,300.00	77,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Drainage Manholes (Brick)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
702-02-00050	3	Each	3,600.00	10,800.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Manholes (MH-06)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
702-02-00100	1	Each	3,690.00	3,690.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Manholes (R-CB-11 Mod)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
702-02-00300	7	Each	3,960.00	27,720.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Catch Basins (CB-01) (Brick) (Includes 6 Contingency Basins)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
702-03-00100	8	Each	1,800.00	14,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____	Rebuilt Fence (Chain Link) (Variable Height) (Contingency)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
705-09-00100(A)	200	Linear Foot	30.00	6,000.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-6

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Rebuilt Fence (Wood) (Variable Height) (Contingency)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
705-09-00100(B)	200	Linear Foot	5,600.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Rebuilt Fence (Wire) (Variable Height) (Contingency)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
705-09-00100(C)	2,150	Linear Foot	32,250.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Rebuilt Fence (Wrought Iron) (Variable Height) (Contingency)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
705-09-00100(D)	100	Linear Foot	4,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Concrete Walk (4" Thick)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
706-01-00100	3,270	Square Yard	179,850.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Concrete Walk (6" Thick) (ADA Ramp)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
706-01-00300	60	Square Yard	8,400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Concrete Drive (6" Thick) (High Early Strength)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
706-02-00200	1,368	Square Yard	91,656.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt # _____ Swale Slope Paving (6" Thick)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
706-03-00300	6	Square Yard	1,200.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-7

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Temporary Signs and Barricades	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
713-01-00100	1	Lump Sum	15,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Slab Sodding (Match Existing Sod)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
714-01-00100	500	Square Yard	8.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Project Site Laboratory (Equipped)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
722-02-00100	1	Each	32,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Mobilization	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
727-01-00100	1	Lump Sum	260,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ ReflectORIZED Raised Pavement Markers (Class IV)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
731-02-00100	105	Each	17.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Width) (Thermoplastic 90 mil) (White)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
732-02-02000	1.50	Mile	9,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Plastic Pavement Striping (Broken Line) (4" Width) (Thermoplastic 90 mil) (Yellow)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	
732-03-02000	0.80	Mile	5,000.00
		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
			4,000.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-8

Louisiana Register Vol 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Hydro-Seeding	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 1.95 Acres	4,500.00	8,775.00
739-01-00100			
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Construction Layout	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 1 Lump Sum	18,000.00	18,000.00
740-01-00100			
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (6") (PVC/C-900 Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 50 Linear Foot	50.00	2,500.00
W-106			
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (8") (PVC/C-900 Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 170 Linear Foot	70.00	11,900.00
W-108			
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (10") (PVC/C-900 Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 60 Linear Foot	76.00	4,560.00
W-110			
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (12") (PVC/C-900 Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 4710 Linear Foot	43.00	202,530.00
W-112			
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (6") (Ductile Iron Pipe)	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 60 Linear Foot	55.00	3,300.00
W-206			

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWBF-9

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (8") (Ductile Iron Pipe)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-208	60	Linear Foot	60.00	3,600.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (10") (Ductile Iron Pipe)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-210	60	Linear Foot	80.00	4,800.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Main (12") (Ductile Iron Pipe)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-212	60	Linear Foot	82.00	4,920.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Gate Valve and Valve Box (6")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-406	1	Each	980.00	980.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Gate Valve and Valve Box (8")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-408	4	Each	1,680.00	6,720.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Gate Valve and Valve Box (10")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-410	1	Each	2,160.00	2,160.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Gate Valve and Valve Box (12")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-412	12	Each	2,600.00	31,200.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWBf-10

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Pipe Restraints (6")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 7 Each	105.00	735.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Pipe Restraints (8")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 20 Each	140.00	2,800.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Pipe Restraints (10")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 9 Each	220.00	1,980.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Pipe Restraints (12")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 48 Each	248.00	11,904.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Transitional Couplings (6")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 1 Each	320.00	320.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Transitional Couplings (8")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 4 Each	380.00	1,520.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Transitional Couplings (10")	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY: 2 Each	480.00	960.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-11

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Transitional Couplings (12")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-812	1	Each	660.00	660.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Ductile Iron Fittings		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-901	2,000	Pounds	4.40	8,800.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Fire Hydrant Assembly		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-902-A	14	Each	4,500.00	63,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Water Service Connection (< 1")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-903-0	30	Each	440.00	13,200.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Removal and Disposal of Existing AC Waterline (6")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-907-6	20	Linear Foot	8.00	160.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Removal and Disposal of Existing AC Waterline (8")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-907-8	75	Linear Foot	10.00	750.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # ____ Removal and Disposal of Existing AC Waterline (10")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-907-10	4,710	Linear Foot	6.00	28,260.00

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-12

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Removal and Disposal of Existing AC Waterline (12")		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-907-12	10	Linear Foot	40.00	400.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Abandonment of Existing Waterline		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
W-908	100	Linear Foot	5.00	500.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Sewer Service Connection (4") (PVC/SDR 26)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
SEW- 10	158	Linear Foot	34.00	5,372.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Sewer Cleanout		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
SEW- 20	5	Each	365.00	1,825.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Geogrid for Base Course		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-1	3,173	Square Yard	2.80	8,884.40
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Remove, Temporarily Store, and Replace Metal Mailbox		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-2	25	Each	150.00	3,750.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Remove, Temporarily Store, and Rebuild Brick Mailbox In-Kind		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-3	3	Each	750.00	2,250.00

Warning for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-13

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Cheneyvert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Concrete Headwall for 60" Reinforced Concrete Pipe Arch (Single Opening)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-4	1	Each	12,000.00	12,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Environmental Protection		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-5	1	Lump Sum	8,000.00	8,000.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Exploratory Excavation		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-6	30	Each	465.00	13,950.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Asphalt Pavement Restoration		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-7	585	Square Yard	140.00	81,900.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Retaining Wall Inlet (12" x 12" Opening)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-8	5	Each	3,740.00	18,700.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Retaining Wall Inlet (18" x 18" Opening)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-9	2	Each	4,900.00	9,800.00
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Galvanized Steel Handrail		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (<i>Quantity times Unit Price</i>)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
S-10	57	Linear Foot	300.00	17,100.00

Warning for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWB-14

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015

LOUISIANA UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Jefferson Parish
Attn: Purchasing Department
200 Derbigny Street, Suite 4400
Gretna, Louisiana 70053

BID FOR: South Kenner Road Improvements
(Chenevert Road to River Road)
Public Works Project No. 2013-025A-RB
Proposal No. 50-00115038

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Flowable Fill for Drainage Structures (Including Concrete Caps)		UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:		
	10	Cubic Yard	500.00	5,000.00
S-11				
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____ Storm Drain Pipe (12" RCP) (Contingency Item)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
	100	Linear Foot	40.00	4,000.00
S-12				
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
DESCRIPTION:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Base Bid or <input type="checkbox"/> Alt. # _____			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)

Wording for "DESCRIPTION" is to be provided by the Owner.
All quantities are estimated. The contractor will be paid based upon actual quantities as verified by the Owner.

ADD2-LUPWBF-15

Louisiana Register Vol. 41, No. 2 February 20, 2015


LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY RESOLUTION

EXCERPT FROM MINUTES OF MEETING OF THE MEMBERS OF
SUBTERRANEAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC – P.O. BOX 588 MANDEVILLE, LA 70470
A LOUISIANA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

AT THE MEETING OF MEMBERS OF SUBTERRANEAN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
A LOUISIANA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, DULY NOTICED AND HELD ON
07/31/1998 A QUORUM BEING THERE PRESENT, ON MOTION DULY MADE
AND SECONDED. IT WAS:

RESOLVED. THAT EVAN T. CONRAVEY, BE AND IS HEREBY APPOINTED,
CONSTITUTED AND DESIGNATED AS AGENT AND ATTORNEY-IN-FACT OF THE
LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY WITH FULL POWER AND AUTHORITY TO ACT ON
BEHALF OF THIS LLC IN ALL NEGOTIATIONS, BIDDING, CONCERNS AND
TRANSACTIONS WITH THE PARISH OF JEFFERSON OR ANY OF ITS AGENCIES,
DEPARTMENTS, EMPLOYEES OR AGENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO,
THE EXECUTION OF ALL BIDS, PAPERS, DOCUMENTS, AFFIDAVITS, BONDS,
SURETIES, CONTRACTS AND ACTS AND TO RECEIVE AND RECEIPT THEREFOR
ALL PURCHASE ORDERS AND NOTICES ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE
PROVISIONS OF ANY SUCH BID OR CONTRACT, THIS LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY HEREBY RATIFYING, APPROVING, CONFIRMING, AND ACCEPTING
EACH AND EVERY SUCH ACT PERFORMED BY SAID AGENT AND ATTORNEY-IN-
FACT.

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE FOREGOING TO BE
A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF AN
EXCERPT OF THE MINUTES OF THE
ABOVE DATED MEETING OF THE
MEMBERS OF SAID LIMITED LIABILITY
COMPANY, AND THE SAME HAS NOT
BEEN REVOKED OR RESCINDED.



MEMBER DEANNE D. CONRAVEY

January 21, 2016

DATE



Bond Number: SLA16366333

Contractor Information

Principal: Subterranean Construction, LLC

Address: PO Box 588 Mandeville Louisiana 70470 United States

Owner/Obligee Information

Bond Form: Bid Bond in accordance with Contract Specifications

Owner/Obligee: Jefferson Parish

Address: 200 Derbigny Street Gretna Louisiana 70053 United States

Bond Information

Surety: Western Surety Company

Bid Date: 1/21/2016

Estimated Contract Price: \$2,500,000.00 to \$3,000,000.00

Time For Completion: 270 Days

Liquidated Damages: \$480.00

Estimated Work On Hand:

Amount of Bid Security: Five Percent of the Amount Bid

Contract # or IFB #: 2013-025A-DR

Description of Job: Public Work Project No. 2013-025A-DR South Kenner Improvements (Chenevert Road to River Road)

Job Breakdown:

Electronic Bidding Information

Bid Security Percentage: 5

Bid Security Maximum:

Owner Assigned Contractor Number:140916

Primary Agency:

Arthur J. Gallagher Risk Management Services

Power of Attorney Limited to: unlimited

Executed

Entered By: Kathleen L. Berni - 1/14/2016 10:38:06 AM ET

Approved & Executed By:

Kathleen L. Berni

Kathleen L. Berni (Signed: 14-Jan-2016 10:38 AM EST (UTC-05:00))

[Signature Information](#)

Know all men by these presents that Western Surety Company, a Corporation duly organized under the laws of the State of South Dakota, are held and firmly bound unto

the above owner/obligee by this transmission. The surety agrees to waive the Statute of Fraud defense and further agrees that the owner/obligee is a third party beneficiary of the waiver for the purposes of enforcing this bid bond.

© S2000, Inc.

Document ID: [S2000-1000844210](#)